

1st on APC Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road → R.E.O. Road to Maruaha North Tola.					
Agency: - Kameshwarasodari Madhepura.					
Agreement No. - 44810/1/2020-21					
Date of Work start - 06.06.20					
Date of Completion - 28.02.21					
Date to					

Re-level Measurement 05/05/2021

Item 1. Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure as per plan.

Box Cell -	1x 6.0m x 3.50m x 0.65m = 13.65m ³
Cut off wall -	2x 3.50m x 1.30m x 1.80m = 16.38m ³
P/W	4x 3.32m x 3.42m x 1.80m = 81.68m ³
	= 111.71m ³

Item 2. Providing Concrete for plain / Rec in open foundⁿ as per plan. Item.

Box Cell -	1x 6.0 x 2.50 x 0.10 = 1.50m ³
P/W	4x 3.32 x 2.42 x 0.20 = 6.42m ³
	= 7.92m ³

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Bonding & fixing brickwork					
B.m & R.F. P211a					
Qty molar BP- (6)					
1 No @ Rs 4160.14/each Rs					4160.14
2 No @ Rs 1890.59/each Rs					3781.18
(2) Clearing and road land					
Qty molar BP- (6)					
0.476 hect @ Rs 5133.78/ha ^{1/2} Rs					24340.10
(3) 2 1/2 in excavation for gravel					
as per tech spec.					
Qty molar BP- (1)					
111.71 m ³ @ Rs 269.22/m ³ Rs					30086.10
(4) Bonding plain/reconform					
Qty molar BP- (1)					
7.92 m ³ @ Rs 4977.83/m ³ Rs					39441.10
(5) Bonding plain/reconform					
for 1st					
Qty molar BP- 1					
(5/25) S/P/T and plowing HYS					
ben m 8/5					
Qty molar BP- (2)					
1.0088 m ³ @ Rs 45731.78/m ³ Rs					46134.10
(6) Plain/recon in sub structure					
Qty molar BP- (2)					
10.02 m ³ @ Rs 6318.78/m ³ Rs					63314.10
					Rs = 211256.10

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 BFR: 4022470-10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32/35) Dismantling & existing Removal of all type poles (9com)					
Qty wire gmm B-P (12)					
5.00m @ Rs 236.34/m Rs =					1181-10
(33/17) Potting and laying cable dead pole,					
Qty wire gmm B-P (12)					
30.00m @ Rs 908.11/m Rs =					27244-10 13622-10
(34/6) Cont'g of subgrade and earthen 8 double Lead of 1000m.					
Qty wire gmm B-P (12)					
140.20m @ Rs 176.58/m Rs =					24764-10

					@ Rs = 4062037-10
Add GST @ 12% (+)					Rs = 487444-10
Add L.C. @ 1% (+)					Rs = 40620-10
					Rs = 4590102-10
Less (4.77%) As per Agreement					Rs = 218948-10
					Rs = 4391154-10

Prepared
22/5/2021
J.E

22/05/2021
A-E

CXL

18/6

Continuation